Option
Nil ∗
B
G
DIN rail compliant
With bracket
With gauge
Wiring specifications

Ex. 1) NPN output, 4 stations, centralized wiring terminal block BOX (left), with bracket and gauge
Individual wiring/Centralized wiring ISA
How to Order
01
Ex. 2) PNP output, individual wiring, with gauge
ISA11-4L-01BG
ISA15-1-01G
· Bracket: ISA-1-A
· Gauge: G33-3-01
· DIN rail: ISA-2-1 to 7
· Gauge: G33-3-01 · Bracket: ISA-1-A · DIN rail: ISA-2-1 to 7
ISA-2-1
ISA-2-2
ISA-2-3
ISA-2-4
ISA-2-5
ISA-2-6
ISA-2-7
Part no.
105
140
175
210
245
280
315
L Applicable model
ISA    -1
ISA    -2 · ISA    -1
ISA    -3 · ISA    -2
ISA    -4 · ISA    -3
ISA    -5 · ISA    -4
ISA    -6 · ISA    -5
ISA    -6
L
R

0.2
0.1
How to Order
For single and double notation type and additional stations
G
H
0.01 to 0.25 mm
0.03 to 0.5 mm
1
5
NPN output
PNP output
Detection distance
Piping specifications
Nil
N
F∗
Rc 1/8
NPT 1/8
G 1/8
Electrical entry
Output specifications
Air catch sensor
Ordering Example
Without control unit
With control unit
Individual wiring Centralized wiring/Supply port right
Individual wiring
air catch sensor
ISA2-GE41N
DIN rail mounting
bracket
TESLLUP
6
3
9
0
0 MPa
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
TESLLUP
DIN rail mounting
bracket
Centralized wiring
air catch sensor
ISA2-HE41P
Terminal
box
6
3
9
0
0 MPa
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
TESLLUP
6
3
9
0
0 MPa
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
TESLLUP
6
3
9
0
0 MPa
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
TESLLUP
Bracket
Regulator
2 port solenoid valve
Centralized wiring
air catch sensor
ISA2-HE41P Terminal box
6
3
9
0
0 MPa
0.4
0.3